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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Anliker Lukas (2009) 10.00

+ Rombach Travis (2010) 10.00

 
1 Bleiker Alex (2010) 10.00

+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 10.00

 
1 Bohl Dario (2010) 10.00

+ Britschgi Davy (2010) 10.00

1 Clopath Fadri (2010) 10.00
+ Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 10.00

1 Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 10.00
+ Jud Fabian (2009) 10.00

1 Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 10.00
+ Schwarz Julian (2009) 10.00

1 Hafner Leandro (2009) 10.00
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00

1 Jäger Köbi (2009) 10.00
+ Good Ramon (2009) 10.00

1 Kobler Dario (2009) 10.00
+ Forrer Tobias (2010) 10.00

1 Steiger Dario (2010) 10.00
+ Rutz Tobias (2010) 10.00

1 a Vils Laurin (2010) 10.00
+ Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 10.00

1 b Vincenz Markus (2009) 10.00
+ Iten Emanuel (2009) 10.00

1 Anliker Loris (2009) 9.75
+ Müller Andrin (2010) 9.75

1 Bösch Maik (2009) 9.75
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 9.75

1 Britt Pirmin (2009) 9.75
+ Marczynski Niklas (2009) 9.75

1 Fischli Lukas (2009) 9.75
+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 9.75

1 Hofstetter Marco (2010) 9.75
+ Lötscher Laurin (2010) 9.75

1 Stocker This (2009) 9.75
+ Steiner Joshua (2009) 9.75

1 Tognella Lino (2009) 9.75
+ Brander Ruedi (2009) 9.75

1 Forrer David (2009) 8.75
- Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.75

1 Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.75
- Forrer David (2009) 8.75

1 Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 8.75
o Vils Laurin (2010) 8.75

1 a Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50
o Tognella Lino (2009) 8.50

1 b Britschgi Davy (2010) 8.50
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50

1 Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50
o Fischli Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Kobler Dario (2009) 8.50

1 Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

1 Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.50
o Hafner Leandro (2009) 8.50

1 Good Ramon (2009) 8.50
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50

1 Heusser Nathanael (2009) 8.50
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50

1 Iten Emanuel (2009) 8.50
o Vincenz Markus (2009) 8.50

1 Jud Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50

1 Lötscher Laurin (2010) 8.50
o Hofstetter Marco (2010) 8.50

1 a Marczynski Niklas (2009) 8.50
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50

1 b Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Bösch Maik (2009) 8.50

1 Müller Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

1 Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50

1 Schwarz Julian (2009) 8.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

1 Steiner Joshua (2009) 8.50
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50

1 Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Hafner Leandro (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Binggeli Yannick (2005) 10.00

+ Forrer Martin (2005) 10.00

 
1 Bösch Sepp (2005) 10.00

+ Bucher Andrin (2006) 10.00

 
1 Bucher Joel (2005) 10.00

+ Rhyner Silvan (2005) 10.00

1 Feldmann Patrik (2005) 10.00
+ Bürge Gian (2005) 10.00

1 a Joos Roman (2005) 10.00
+ Bleiker Toni (2006) 10.00

1 b Kaiser David (2006) 10.00
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 10.00

1 Kern Thomas (2006) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 10.00

1 Kurath Andi (2005) 10.00
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 10.00

1 Lacher Tobias (2005) 10.00
+ Beeler Bryan (2005) 10.00

1 a Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 10.00
+ Anliker Nino (2005) 10.00

1 b Lenherr Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Moser Sandro (2006) 10.00

1 Müller Josias (2006) 10.00
+ Eugster Maurin (2006) 10.00

1 Oettli Reto (2005) 10.00
+ Schmid Yves (2006) 10.00

1 Schmid Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Zwingli Manuel (2005) 10.00

1 Tschumper Elias (2005) 10.00
+ Robbi Ramun (2005) 10.00

1 Baumann Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Iten Pascal (2006) 9.75

1 Bossert Luc (2006) 9.75
+ Guyer Janis (2006) 9.75

1 Fofanah Ryan (2005) 9.75
+ Palaia Mattia (2005) 9.75

1 Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 9.75
+ Wild Marco (2005) 9.75

1 Hämmerli Jan (2006) 9.75
+ Eisenring Adriano (2006) 9.75

1 Halter Miro (2006) 9.75
+ Widmer Patrick (2005) 9.75

1 a Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 9.75
+ Bucheli Dario (2006) 9.75

1 b Lötscher Niklas (2006) 9.75
+ Aepli Finn (2006) 9.75

1 Müller Elia (2006) 9.75
+ Siegrist Ueli (2006) 9.75

1 a Schmalbach Yannik (2005) 9.75
+ Mächler Benjamin (2005) 9.75

1 b Schmid Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Gross Jan (2006) 9.75

1 Stolz Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Hartmann Enrico (2006) 9.75
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1 a Waldmeier Marco (2005) 9.75
+ Aepli Dean (2005) 9.75

1 b Weber Nico (2005) 9.75
+ Schäli Dario (2005) 9.75

2 Albrecht Quirin (2006) 9.00
- Trümpy Thomas (2006) 9.00

1 a Bienz Joel (2005) 9.00
- Schnoz Noah (2006) 9.00

1 b Bischof Loris (2006) 9.00
- Stübi Nevio (2006) 9.00

1 a Stübi Nevio (2006) 9.00
- Bischof Loris (2006) 9.00

1 b Trümpy Thomas (2006) 9.00
- Albrecht Quirin (2006) 9.00

1 Graf Dominik (2005) 8.75
- Walser Aaron (2006) 8.75

1 a Mayer Sebastian (2005) 8.75
- Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.75

1 b Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.75
- Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 8.75

1 c Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.75
- Mayer Sebastian (2005) 8.75

1 Schnoz Noah (2006) 8.75
- Bienz Joel (2005) 8.75

1 Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 8.75
- Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.75

1 Walser Aaron (2006) 8.75
- Graf Dominik (2005) 8.75

1 Aepli Finn (2006) 8.75
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.75

1 Zwingli Manuel (2005) 8.75
o Schmid Jonas (2005) 8.75

1 Aepli Dean (2005) 8.50
o Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.50

1 Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50

1 a Baumgartner Sven (2006) 8.50
o Kern Thomas (2006) 8.50

1 b Beeler Bryan (2005) 8.50
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50

1 a Bucheli Dario (2006) 8.50
o Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.50

1 b Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Bösch Sepp (2005) 8.50

1 c Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

1 a Eisenring Adriano (2006) 8.50
o Hämmerli Jan (2006) 8.50

1 b Eugster Maurin (2006) 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

1 c Forrer Martin (2005) 8.50
o Binggeli Yannick (2005) 8.50

1 a Gross Jan (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Simon (2006) 8.50

1 b Guyer Janis (2006) 8.50
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50

1 c Hartmann Enrico (2006) 8.50
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 Horat Pascal (2005) 8.50
o Kurath Andi (2005) 8.50

1 Iten Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Baumann Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Mächler Benjamin (2005) 8.50
o Schmalbach Yannik (2005) 8.50

1 Moser Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Palaia Mattia (2005) 8.50
o Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.50

1 a Rhyner Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50

1 b Robbi Ramun (2005) 8.50
o Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50

1 Schäli Dario (2005) 8.50
o Weber Nico (2005) 8.50

1 Schmid Yves (2006) 8.50
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

1 Siegrist Ueli (2006) 8.50
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

1 Suter Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Kaiser David (2006) 8.50

1 a Widmer Patrick (2005) 8.50
o Halter Miro (2006) 8.50

1 b Wild Marco (2005) 8.50
o Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Bösch Hansueli (2008) 10.00

+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 10.00

 
1 Brunner Mirco (2007) 10.00

+ Egger Daniel (2007) 10.00

 
1 Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00

+ Saxer Jaron (2008) 10.00

1 a Conzett Andy (2008) 10.00
+ Strasser Rino (2008) 10.00

1 b Dicht Roman (2007) 10.00
+ Wissmann Simon (2007) 10.00

1 Eugster Sandro (2008) 10.00
+ Oppliger Loris (2008) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Dave (2008) 10.00
+ Conzett Andy (2008) 10.00

1 Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00
+ Bohl Nico (2008) 10.00

1 Galbier Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Bommer Jan (2008) 10.00

1 a Giger Andreas (2007) 10.00
+ Jäggi Lars (2007) 10.00

1 b Gmür Max (2007) 10.00
+ Rüegg Jesse (2007) 10.00

1 Grob Appiwat (2007) 10.00
+ Vogler Elias (2007) 10.00

1 Hartmann Linus (2008) 10.00
+ Zuberbühler Sämi (2008) 10.00

1 Hösli Mauro (2008) 10.00
+ Schmid Pius (2008) 10.00

1 Joos Nando (2008) 10.00
+ Müller Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 Kombe Emanuel (2007) 10.00
+ Zahner Ronny (2008) 10.00

1 Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

1 Michael Jan (2008) 10.00
+ Wey Colin (2007) 10.00

1 Rüegg Silvan (2008) 10.00
+ Vordermann Elias (2008) 10.00

1 Schmid Pascal (2008) 10.00
+ Rupp Timon (2008) 10.00

1 Streuli Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Tonoli Nico (2008) 10.00

1 Walt Robin (2007) 10.00
+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 10.00

1 Wildhaber Mike (2007) 10.00
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 a Bosshard Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Bohl Adrian (2007) 9.75

1 b Brändle Lias (2008) 9.75
+ Vils Severin (2008) 9.75

1 a Büsser Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 b Fäh Pirmin (2008) 9.75
+ Gartmann Fabio (2008) 9.75

1 Forrer Stefan (2007) 9.75
+ Thomann David (2008) 9.75

1 Freuler This (2008) 9.75
+ Bischof Josua (2008) 9.75

1 Gämperle Remo (2007) 9.75
+ Thommen Mike (2007) 9.75

1 Giger Ramon (2008) 9.75
+ Theiler Nico (2008) 9.75

1 Häne Luca (2007) 9.75
+ Reuteler Sebastian (2008) 9.75

1 Hutter Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Binggeli Robin (2007) 9.75
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1 Lenherr Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Müller Ruben (2008) 9.75

1 Marti Niels (2007) 9.75
+ Carinola Massimiliano (2007) 9.75

1 Patt Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Hobi Benjamin (2008) 9.75

1 Rüegg Ives (2007) 9.75
+ Wolf Mario (2007) 9.75

1 Siegrist Matthias (2007) 9.75
+ Neukomm Janick (2007) 9.75

1 Bäbler Severin (2008) 9.00
- Streule Beat (2007) 9.00

1 Eicher Fabio (2008) 9.00
- Jud Markus (2008) 9.00

1 Jud Markus (2008) 9.00
- Eicher Fabio (2008) 9.00

1 Streule Beat (2007) 9.00
- Bäbler Severin (2008) 9.00

1 Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.75
- Stähli Severin (2007) 8.75

1 Hassler Armando (2007) 8.75
- Künzli Christian (2007) 8.75

1 Künzli Christian (2007) 8.75
- Hassler Armando (2007) 8.75

1 Stähli Severin (2007) 8.75
- Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.75

1 a Binggeli Robin (2007) 8.75
o Hutter Luca (2008) 8.75

1 b Bohl Nico (2008) 8.75
o Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.75

1 Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.75
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.75

1 a Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.75
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.75

1 b Müller Ruben (2008) 8.75
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.75

1 Saxer Jaron (2008) 8.75
o Bütler Mario (2008) 8.75

1 a Thomann David (2008) 8.75
o Forrer Stefan (2007) 8.75

1 b Wissmann Simon (2007) 8.75
o Dicht Roman (2007) 8.75

1 Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50

1 Bischof Josua (2008) 8.50
o Freuler This (2008) 8.50

1 a Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50

1 b Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Carinola Massimiliano (2007) 8.50
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50

1 Egger Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

1 Hobi Benjamin (2008) 8.50
o Patt Jonas (2008) 8.50

1 Jäggi Lars (2007) 8.50
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

1 a Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

1 b Neukomm Janick (2007) 8.50
o Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50

1 c Oppliger Loris (2008) 8.50
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50

1 Reuteler Sebastian (2008) 8.50
o Häne Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Rüegg Jesse (2007) 8.50
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50

1 Rupp Timon (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50

1 Schmid Pius (2008) 8.50
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Strasser Rino (2008) 8.50
o Conzett Andy (2008) 8.50

1 a Theiler Nico (2008) 8.50
o Giger Ramon (2008) 8.50

1 b Thommen Mike (2007) 8.50
o Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50

1 c Tonoli Nico (2008) 8.50
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50

1 a Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Büsser Lars (2007) 8.50

1 b Vils Severin (2008) 8.50
o Brändle Lias (2008) 8.50

1 c Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50

1 Vordermann Elias (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 a Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.50

1 b Wey Colin (2007) 8.50
o Michael Jan (2008) 8.50

1 a Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50
o Rüegg Ives (2007) 8.50

1 b Zahner Ronny (2008) 8.50
o Kombe Emanuel (2007) 8.50

1 c Zuberbühler Sämi (2008) 8.50
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 10.00

+ Wagner Andreas (2002) 10.00

 
1 Hänni Marc (2001) 10.00

+ Tanner Markus (2002) 10.00

 
1 Held Simon (2002) 10.00

+ Lusti Adrian (2001) 10.00

1 Laager Michael (2001) 10.00
+ Raffl Nino (2002) 10.00

1 Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 10.00
+ Gallati Nils (2002) 10.00

1 Lusti Remo (2001) 10.00
+ Jud Reto (2001) 10.00

1 Schlegel Werner (2002) * 10.00
+ Spangaro Luciano (2001) * 10.00

1 a Schmid Remo (2002) 10.00
+ Baumann Nico (2002) 10.00

1 b Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 10.00
+ Ritter Fabio (2001) 10.00

1 Steiner Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ Glättli Tobias (2002) 10.00

1 Tschudi Mario (2001) 10.00
+ Keller Cedric (2002) 10.00

1 Wehrli Jan (2002) 10.00
+ Keller Cedric (2002) 10.00

1 Aebli Andrin (2001) 9.75
+ Käppeli Remo (2001) 9.75

1 Birk Till (2002) 9.75
+ Gemperli Julian (2002) 9.75

1 Bollhalder Mario (2002) 9.75
+ Streule Reto (2002) 9.75

1 Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 9.75
+ Gerber Noel (2002) 9.75

1 Galli Cedric (2001) 9.75
+ Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 9.75

1 Martin Tobias (2001) 9.75
+ Nock Benjamin (2001) 9.75

1 Suter Michael (2002) 9.75
+ Frey Marco (2002) 9.75

1 Bischof Raphael (2002) 9.00
- Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 9.00

1 Dittli Mathias (2002) 9.00
- Niederer Andreas (2002) 9.00

1 Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 9.00
- Bischof Raphael (2002) 9.00

1 Ziegler Andreas (2002) 9.00
- Knecht Remo (2002) 9.00

2 a Amstutz Janic (2002) 8.75
- Burch Dean (2001) 8.75

2 b Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.75
- Gabriel Simon (2002) 8.75

1 Burch Dean (2001) 8.75
- Amstutz Janic (2002) 8.75

1 Gabriel Simon (2002) 8.75
- Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.75
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1 Knecht Remo (2002) 8.75
- Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.75

1 Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.75
- Dittli Mathias (2002) 8.75

1 Frey Marco (2002) 8.75
o Suter Michael (2002) 8.75

1 Jud Reto (2001) 8.75
o Lusti Remo (2001) 8.75

1 a Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.75
o Martin Tobias (2001) 8.75

1 b Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.75
o Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 8.75

1 Baumann Nico (2002) 8.50
o Schmid Remo (2002) 8.50

1 Gallati Nils (2002) 8.50
o Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 8.50

1 a Gemperli Julian (2002) 8.50
o Birk Till (2002) 8.50

1 b Gerber Noel (2002) 8.50
o Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 8.50

1 Glättli Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 a Käppeli Remo (2001) 8.50
o Aebli Andrin (2001) 8.50

1 b Keller Cedric (2002) 8.50
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50

1 Lusti Adrian (2001) 8.50
o Held Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Raffl Nino (2002) 8.50
o Laager Michael (2001) 8.50

1 Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 8.50
o Galli Cedric (2001) 8.50

1 Spangaro Luciano (2001) * 8.50
o Schlegel Werner (2002) * 8.50

1 Streule Reto (2002) 8.50
o Bollhalder Mario (2002) 8.50

1 Tanner Markus (2002) 8.50
o Hänni Marc (2001) 8.50

1 Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Brunner Dominik (2004) 10.00

+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 10.00

 
1 Fallegger Marc (2003) 10.00

+ Brand Roman (2003) 10.00

 
1 Forrer Marco (2003) 10.00

+ Anliker Andri (2003) 10.00

1 Gasenzer Christian (2004) 10.00
+ Dörig Jan (2004) 10.00

1 Graf Nicola (2003) 10.00
+ Koller Silvan (2003) 10.00

1 Kaufmann Rico (2003) 10.00
+ Diethelm Samuel (2003) 10.00

1 a Lieberherr David (2003) 10.00
+ Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 10.00

1 b Lusti Elias (2003) 10.00
+ Frei Felix (2003) 10.00

1 Meier Jan (2004) 10.00
+ Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00

1 Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 10.00
+ Bleisch Andre (2004) 10.00

1 a Pünter Rico (2004) 10.00
+ Walser Simon (2004) 10.00

1 b Raschle Urban (2003) 10.00
+ Egger Adrian (2003) 10.00

1 Schmid Gian (2003) 10.00
+ Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 10.00

1 a Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 10.00
+ Schlegel Jamie (2004) 10.00

1 b Spirig Jann (2004) 10.00
+ Ackermann Philipp (2004) 10.00

1 Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 10.00
+ Brand Andreas (2003) 10.00

1 a Stübi Noël (2004) 10.00
+ Krucker Roman (2004) 10.00

1 b Sturzenegger André (2004) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 Wespe Gino (2004) 10.00
+ Carotti Elia (2004) 10.00

1 a Zollinger Philipp (2004) 10.00
+ Giger Urban (2004) 10.00

1 b Zweifel Yannik (2004) 10.00
+ Frick Samuel (2004) 10.00

1 Arpagaus Nino (2003) 9.75
+ Traber Maik (2003) 9.75

1 Bischof Florian (2004) 9.75
+ Egli Benno (2004) 9.75

1 Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 9.75
+ Granwehr Adrian (2003) 9.75

1 Fuster Arjuna (2003) 9.75
+ Düring Dominik (2003) 9.75

1 Hotz Basil (2003) 9.75
+ Abderhalden Deon (2003) 9.75

1 Joos Enrico (2003) 9.75
+ Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 9.75

1 Lüthi Manuel (2003) 9.75
+ Hirsch Danin (2003) 9.75

1 Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Bärtsch Remo (2004) 9.75

1 a Schrepfer Sven (2003) 9.75
+ Rüegg Ramon (2003) 9.75

1 b Seliner Simon (2004) 9.75
+ Stähli Dominik (2004) 9.75

1 Signer Andy (2003) 9.75
+ Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 9.75

1 Stüssi Andreas (2004) 9.75
+ Signer Tobias (2004) 9.75

1 Bucher Roman (2003) 9.00
- Mannhart Jan (2003) 9.00

1 Hangartner Maurice (2003) 9.00
- Jehli Simon (2003) 9.00

1 a Kurmann Patrick (2003) 9.00
- Tremp Ruedi (2003) 9.00

1 b Mannhart Jan (2003) 9.00
- Bucher Roman (2003) 9.00

1 Rüegg Samuel (2004) 9.00
- Kühne Cyrill (2004) 9.00

1 a Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.75
- Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.75

1 b Buchli Michael (2004) 8.75
- Egli Aaron (2004) 8.75

1 Egli Aaron (2004) 8.75
- Buchli Michael (2004) 8.75

1 a Hofer Lars (2003) 8.75
- Ulmann Elias (2003) 8.75

1 b Jehli Simon (2003) 8.75
- Hangartner Maurice (2003) 8.75

1 a Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.75
- Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.75

1 b Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.75
- Rüegg Samuel (2004) 8.75

1 a Tremp Ruedi (2003) 8.75
- Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.75

1 b Ulmann Elias (2003) 8.75
- Hofer Lars (2003) 8.75

1 Abderhalden Deon (2003) 8.75
o Hotz Basil (2003) 8.75

1 Egli Benno (2004) 8.75
o Bischof Florian (2004) 8.75

1 a Signer Tobias (2004) 8.75
o Stüssi Andreas (2004) 8.75

1 b Stähli Dominik (2004) 8.75
o Seliner Simon (2004) 8.75

1 c Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.75
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.75

1 Ackermann Philipp (2004) 8.50
o Spirig Jann (2004) 8.50

1 Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50
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1 a Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50

1 b Bärtsch Remo (2004) 8.50
o Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Bleisch Andre (2004) 8.50
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50

1 a Brand Andreas (2003) 8.50
o Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 8.50

1 b Brand Roman (2003) 8.50
o Fallegger Marc (2003) 8.50

1 Bütler Roman (2004) 8.50
o Meier Jan (2004) 8.50

1 a Carotti Elia (2004) 8.50
o Wespe Gino (2004) 8.50

1 b Diethelm Samuel (2003) 8.50
o Kaufmann Rico (2003) 8.50

1 c Dörig Jan (2004) 8.50
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50

1 d Düring Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50

1 e Egger Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Raschle Urban (2003) 8.50

1 a Frei Felix (2003) 8.50
o Lusti Elias (2003) 8.50

1 b Frick Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Zweifel Yannik (2004) 8.50

1 Giger Urban (2004) 8.50
o Zollinger Philipp (2004) 8.50

1 Granwehr Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 8.50

1 Hirsch Danin (2003) 8.50
o Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.50

1 a Koller Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50

1 b Krucker Roman (2004) 8.50
o Stübi Noël (2004) 8.50

1 Rüegg Ramon (2003) 8.50
o Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.50

1 a Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.50
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 b Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 8.50
o Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.50

1 Traber Maik (2003) 8.50
o Arpagaus Nino (2003) 8.50

1 Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.50
o Lieberherr David (2003) 8.50

1 Walser Simon (2004) 8.50
o Pünter Rico (2004) 8.50

1 Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 8.50
o Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


